Bend

52

52
52
52
52

1,751 ,O4
26,2A6.OO

5,O()4.32
13,OAO.96

aa7 -o4
2,O73.6()

49,O46.96
4,417-82
4.4't7.82

o.4()

No: 60A.00 No
No: 6,740.00 No
No: 1,739.OO No
No:2,271-OO No
No: 231.oo NG
No: 360.00 No

Output CGST
Output SGS;T

ROUNDING OFF

4 57,923.00A roL. Cl-o ge.n ' r )rs,
lndian Rupec, Fifty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Three Onty

HSN/SAC

3917
8481
9965

CGST

E & O.E

4,731.4A90/o 2,365.74

SGST/UTGST

22.800.96
26,2a6.OO

9./e 2,052
9-/- 2,365

90/o 2,O 08 4,104.1

99
Total 49,oa6-95 :3. 4,417.82 4,435.64

Ta Amount (ln woos)
Company's PAt!

;eic.r.6cl anJ ..

lndian Flupees Eight Thousand Eight H: